
Location 1 Location 2 Location 3 Location 4 Location 5 

300 Loveland CO

301 Loveland CO

302 Loveland CO

303 Loveland CO Loveland CO Tarrytown NY /Paris 

304 Loveland CO Loveland CO

305 Loveland CO Loveland CO

306 Loveland CO Loveland CO

307 Loveland CO Loveland CO

308 Loveland CO Loveland CO

309 Loveland CO Loveland CO

310 Loveland CO Loveland CO

311 Loveland CO Loveland CO

312 Loveland CO Loveland CO

313 Loveland CO Loveland CO Kilkenny Ireland 

314 Loveland CO Loveland CO

315 Loveland CO Loveland CO

316 Loveland CO Loveland CO

317 Loveland CO Loveland CO

318 Loveland CO Loveland CO

319 Loveland CO Loveland CO

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330 Ft Collins CO

331 Aurora CO

332

333 Seattle WA

334

335

336

337

338

339

340 Rochester MN

341

342 Shawnee Mission KS

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365 Munich Germany

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382 Rwanda

383

384 Ft Collins CO

385 Ft Collins CO

386

387

388 China 

389 China 

390 China 

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399 Russia 

400 Omaha NE

401 Omaha NE

402 Omaha NE

403 Omaha NE

404 Omaha NE

405 Omaha NE

406 Omaha NE

407 Omaha NE

408 Omaha NE

409 Omaha NE

410 Omaha NE

411 Omaha NE

412 Omaha NE

413 Omaha NE

414 Omaha NE

415 Omaha NE

416 Omaha NE

417 Omaha NE

418 Omaha NE

419 Omaha NE

420 Omaha NE

421 Omaha NE

422 Omaha NE

423 Omaha NE

424 Omaha NE

425 Omaha NE

426 Omaha NE

427 Omaha NE Lyons CO - ‘Anchorage’

428 Omaha NE

429 Omaha NE Hollywood FL beach

430 Omaha NE

431 Omaha NE

432

433 Omaha NE

434 Omaha NE

435 Omaha NE

436 Omaha NE Hollywood FL beach Montreal Canada

437 Omaha NE

438 Omaha NE

439 Omaha NE

440 Omaha NE Mumbai India

441

442

443

444 Omaha NE

445 Omaha NE

446 Omaha NE

447 Omaha NE

448 Omaha NE

449  Columbus OH Viking Rhine Rive Cruise Singapore / Thailand

450 Omaha NE

451 Omaha NE Geneva state park , Ohio

452 Omaha NE

453 Omaha NE

454 Omaha NE

455 Omaha NE

456 Omaha NE

457 Omaha NE

458 Omaha NE

459 Omaha NE

460 Omaha NE

461 Omaha NE

462 Omaha NE

463 Omaha NE

464 Omaha NE

465 Omaha NE

466 Omaha NE

467 Omaha NE

468 Omaha NE

469 Omaha NE

470 Omaha NE

471 Omaha NE

472 Omaha NE

473 Omaha NE

474 Omaha NE

475 Omaha NE

476 Omaha NE

477 Omaha NE

478 Omaha NE

479 Omaha NE

480 Omaha NE

481 Omaha NE

482 Omaha NE

483 Omaha NE Hollywood FL

484 Omaha NE

485 Cleveland OH

486 Omaha NE

487 Omaha NE

488 Omaha NE

489 Omaha NE

490 Omaha NE

491 Omaha NE

492 Omaha NE

493 Omaha NE

494 Omaha NE

495 Omaha NE

496 Omaha NE

497 Omaha NE

498 Omaha NE

499 Omaha NE

500 Newport Beach CA

501 Newport Beach CA

502 Newport Beach CA

503 Newport Beach CA

504 Newport Beach CA

505 Newport Beach CA

506 Newport Beach CA

507 Newport Beach CA

508 Newport Beach CA

509 Newport Beach CA

510 Newport Beach CA

511 Newport Beach CA

512 Newport Beach CA

513 Newport Beach CA

514 Newport Beach CA

515 Newport Beach CA

516 Newport Beach CA

517 Newport Beach CA

518 Newport Beach CA

519 Newport Beach CA

520 Newport Beach CA

521 Newport Beach CA

522 Newport Beach CA

523 Newport Beach CA

524 Newport Beach CA

525 Newport Beach CA

526 Newport Beach CA

527 Newport Beach CA

528 Newport Beach CA

529 Newport Beach CA

530 Newport Beach CA

531 Newport Beach CA

532 Newport Beach CA

533 Newport Beach CA

534 Newport Beach CA

535 Newport Beach CA

536 Newport Beach CA

537 Newport Beach CA Santa Monica CA

538 Newport Beach CA

539 Newport Beach CA Disney Epcot Center, FL Germany ?

540 Newport Beach CA

541 Newport Beach CA

542 Newport Beach CA

543 Newport Beach CA

544 Newport Beach CA

545 Newport Beach CA

546 Newport Beach CA

547 Newport Beach CA

548 Newport Beach CA

549 Newport Beach CA

550 Newport Beach CA

551 Newport Beach CA

552 Newport Beach CA

553 Newport Beach CA

554 Newport Beach CA

555 Newport Beach CA

556 Newport Beach CA

557 Newport Beach CA

558 Newport Beach CA

559 Newport Beach CA

560 Newport Beach CA

561 Newport Beach CA

562 Newport Beach CA

563 Newport Beach CA

564 Newport Beach CA

565 Newport Beach CA

566 Newport Beach CA

567 Newport Beach CA

568 Newport Beach CA

569 Newport Beach CA

570 Newport Beach CA

571 Newport Beach CA

572 Newport Beach CA

573 Newport Beach CA

574 Newport Beach CA

575 Newport Beach CA

576 Newport Beach CA

577 Newport Beach CA Bachelor’s Gulch CO

578 Newport Beach CA Bodega Bay CA

579 Newport Beach CA

580 Newport Beach CA Monterey CA - casino

581 Newport Beach CA

582 Newport Beach CA

583 Newport Beach CA

584 Newport Beach CA

585 Newport Beach CA

586 Newport Beach CA

587 Newport Beach CA

588 Newport Beach CA

589 Newport Beach CA

590 Newport Beach CA

591 Newport Beach CA

592 Newport Beach CA

593 Newport Beach CA Barteco, Port Chester NY

594 Newport Beach CA

595 Newport Beach CA

596 Newport Beach CA Glendo Reservoir, WY

597 Newport Beach CA Salt Lake City, UT

598 Newport Beach CA

599 Newport Beach CA Bachelor’s Gulch CO

Medallion 
number:

Columbia Maritime 
Museum, Astoria OR

St Timothy Catholic 
Church,  Laguna Niguel, 
CA 
Beach security guard, 
Newport Beach, CA 

Amboise France in Loire 
Valley

Half Dome, Yosemite, 
CA ‘Half-dome’

No Platte NE - 
Community College 
Library

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Cannon Beach, OR-         
beach

Cannon Beach - found 
with metal detector - days 
later!

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Fr Gregory - Ft Collins 
CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Longmont CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Ogallala NE

Loveland CO Loveland CO East IL - rest area on I-80, 
to Toronto with Indy car

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Hot Springs AR/           
Orange Beach AL

Flight across Pacific to 
Shanghai China

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Honor Flight Washington 
DC

Loveland CO Honor Flight Washington 
DC

Loveland CO Honor Flight Washington 
DC

Loveland CO Honor Flight Washington 
DC

Loveland CO Honor Flight Washington 
DC

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO Cabo San Lucas Mexico San Antonio TX /   
Guanacaste Costa Rica

Loveland CO Loveland CO Cabo San Lucas Mexico - 
Bisbee’s Offshore Fishing 
Tournament 

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO Hamburg Dammtor RR 
station

Gdansk Poland - sailing 
to Norway 

Loveland CO Rambla de Mar Marina, 
Costa del Sol Spain

Crossing Atlantic from 
Las Golondrinas Harbor 
to Canary Islands 12/2011

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Issaquah WA

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Issaquah WA

Loveland CO Ainsworth IA

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Loveland CO Maui HI, New Years 
2012

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Bainbridge Island WA

Loveland CO Bainbridge Island WA

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Dana Pt, CA - at post of 
‘work boat’ in Marina

Loveland CO

Loveland CO Loveland CO

Lake Wissota, Wisconsin

Hollywood FL - Quebecois 
bicyclist in Florida after 
2,000 miles in 19 days

Quebec: celebrating 50 with 
monthly marathons:Austin, 
SDiego,SFrancisco, 
Chicago

Quebec Triathlon Ironman, 
Mont-Tremblant “To exceed 
& accomplish - like Russ”

Redstone CO

Sunny Isles Beach / 
Kendall Beach Miami FL

Dacono, CO Englewood OH Weeping Rock, Zion Nat'l 
Park

Zion Nat'l Park, Utah

Birmingham AL - found 
in laundry

I-80 rest area - on way to 
Indy Car in Toronto

Phoenix/Las Vegas/      
Greeley CO

Dacono, CO Capt van der Tuuk, Viking 
Cruise, Amsterdam-Basel 
2018

Dacono, CO Kosta, mgr, Viking 
Cruise, Amsterdam-
Basel, 2018 

Dacono, CO Kosta, mgr.Viking 
Cruise, Amsterdam-
Basel, 2018 

Menomonie WI - Red Cedar 
Trail 

Dacono, CO Bali Indonesia - ‘Coral 
Triangle’ highest marine 
biodiversity

Lake Eola Park, Orlando 
FL

Fort Jefferson, Dry 
Tortugas Natl Park, FL

Dacono, CO

Chandler AZ - top of 
mailbox

Manhattan NY - Kaffe 
1668

Denver CO, Pirate exhibit 
Museum of Nature & 
Science

Arctic Circle, off north 
coast of Norway 

Lancaster CA - on #14 
Hwy

Inverness Golf, Denver 
CO
Boy Scout Camp  - 
Catalina 
Phoenix Sky Harbor 
Airport

Estes Park, CO Memorial 
of Russ’ mother, 
Catherine

San Francisco, California 
St plaza

La Paz Mexico - to dive 
in Sea of Cortez 

Revillagigedos Islands ?

The Alamo, San Antonio 
TX

Monterey CA - Grand 
Casino -used as ‘card 
protector’ then Poker 
World Series: Event 1

Defense Language 
Institute

Cannon Beach, OR-         
Tidal pool

Given to father, 
vacationing in Philippines

Edwards CO, Country 
Club of Rockies 


